General information about company

Scrip code 999999

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE244W01010

Name of the company .V'EER GLOBAL INFRACONSTRUCTION
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Pre-listing

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) [4-10-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing | o 0000

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (8)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Rt YealNo Promoter Group shareholder Non Puhlic
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 ’?thlhc-r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities | No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wheﬂj»er the Li.?'md Entity has'arry shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 4 No No
encumbered?

7 Whethcr company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the histed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
m

Category
of
shareholder
(In)

Nos. Of

(1)

No. of
fully paid

shareholders | up equity

shares
held (1V)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. OF
shares
underlying
Depasitory
Receipts
(V1)

Total nos.
shares
held (VIT)
=(IV}+
(V)+ (VD)

Sh taldi

(A+B+C2)

gasa

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIT) As a® of

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+(C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

4049700

4049700

6233

4049700

4049700

6233

(B)

Public

273

2448010

2448010

37.67

2448010

2448010

3767

(o)}

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

n

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held

by
Employee
Trusts

Total

6497710

6497710

6497710




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding ,asa | Number of Secs
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
. % - otherwise
st No. of Underly ing conversion of {X11) bered | Number of
Category Underlyi - 8 e uity shares
Category | of IY}G Underlying |convertible |securities(asa (X1 :q;I dn
)] shareholder g Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A :
convertible : sa 52 | dematerialized
(1 e Warrants No. Of diluted chare % of %of | form (XIV)
0 He (Xi) Warrants (X1) | capital) (X1)= total | No. | total
(@) (VIHX) Asa % of |No- @) | g0 | (a) | Shares
(A+BHC2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 62.33 4049700 | 100 4049700
Group
(B) Public 37.67 692010 |[2827 2443250
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4741710 | 72.98 6492950




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. i Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding B
No. of E:n!y No OF nos. as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of oy paid- | Shares ;h;f maﬂ' gz;ﬁ No of Vating (XIV) Rights | Total
St of the shareholders paid up up urderlying ( o asa%
3 Shareholders (T) (1 equity ity Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
! shares | STV [ Receipis | v+ | 1957) cvim - Total
held V) |25 {ovn vy [Asadhof S| O Total | Votimg
™ VD |(a+B+CD) ) rights
A Table I - Smiement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu -
(a) undivided Family 16 4049700 4049700 | 62.33 4049700 4049700 | 62.33
f,“}""r"‘-” ) 16 4049700 4049700 | 6233 4049700 4049700 | 6233
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 16 4049700 4049700 | 62.33 4049700 4049700 | 62.33
Group (A)y
(ANTIHA)
2)
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
n Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i Individual
. shareholders
(a(1) holding nominal 246 1219680 1219680 | 1877 1219680 1219680 | 18.77
share capital up to
Rs 2 [akhs
Individuals - i
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 20 1060330 1060330 | 16,32 1060330 1060330 | 16.32
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) {specify) 7 168000 168000 | 259 168000 168000 | 259
f;}b' Toil (B) m 2448010 2448010 | 37.67 2448010 2448010 | 37.67
Total Public
Shareholding
(BY-(BX 1)+ 273 2448010 2448010 | 37.67 2448010 2448010 | 37.67
(BX2y+(BX3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
e S ] 289 6497710 6497710 | 100 6497710 6497710 | 100
Total
(A+BiC) 289 6497710 6497710 | 100 /497710 £407710 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of E:’;;;d %
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % L;ac_[ked in shares otherwise
Shares Sha Underlying assuming full conversion &) encumbered | Number of
Underlying Underlying Outstanding of canvertible securities ( (XIII) cquity sharcs
Sr. Outstanding | ding | CORVETtible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible [ "€ | securitiesand | share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities [X“‘.)'“‘“‘ No. Of Warrants | (VIIFHX) As a % of % of %of | form (XIV)
X) . (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (ay |total |No.|total
Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
n Indian
(a) 6233 4049700 | 100 4049700
f‘l‘;‘*'““"’ (A) 62.33 4049700 | 100 4049700
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
il S 62.33 4049700 | 100 4049700
Group (A=
(AN HANZ)
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(n Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(ali)) 18.77 129680 | 10.63 1214920
(a(m)) 1632 562330 (5303 1060330
(e) 259 0 0 168000
f;‘)b' ToleR) 3767 692010 | 2827 2443250
Total Public
Shareholding
3767 652010 |28.2 2443250
(BHEB)1)+ 7 325
(BX2HB)(3)
€ Table [V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4741710 | 7298 6492950
Total
(A ) 100 4741710 | 72.98 6492950




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Seanal No.

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIJAYBHAI
VAGITBHAT
BHANSHALLI

VINOD
MOHANLAL
JAIN

PARAS
MOHANLAL
JAIN

ANITAV
BHANSHALI

MUKESH
CHUNILAL
JAIN

PUSHPA
V JAIN

PRIYANK
CHANDRAKANT
PARIKH

PAN (IT)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

1280930

811070

749900

557660

133200

107140

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

Nao OF shares
underlying
Depository
Recepts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(Vy+ (VD

1280930

811070

749900

557660

133200

107140

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 (Vi) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.71

1248

858

396

1.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secunities (IX)

Class eg X

1280930

811070

749900

557660

133200

107140

1280930

811070

749900

557660

257000

133200

107140

19.71

1248

11.54

8.58

3.96

205

1.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
{a)

Sharcholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
comvertible
ssounties (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1}y=
(VIDH{XiXa) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.71

1248

11.54

396

205

1.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

1280930

811070

749900

557660

257000

133200

As a % of tal
Shares held (h)

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerinlized
form (XIV)

1280930

811070

749900

557660

257000

133200

107140




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter
Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter

L L



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

11

12

14

Name of the
Shareholders
1]

ABHISHEK
MUKESH
JAIN

SURESHKUMAR
CHUNILALJI
CHORDIA

NISHITA
CHANDRAKANT
PARIKH

HASHMUKHBHALI
VAGIIBHAI
BHANSHALI

AJAY
PREMCHAND
JAIN

ARUNBHAI
JAIN

KALPANABEN
BHARATBHAI
SHAH

PAN (IT)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
awv

71400

47600

4760

4760

4760

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
undu‘l)_ring

Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = {IV}+
(V)+(VI)

71400

47600

5000

5000

4760

4760

4760

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

Ll

0.73

0.08

0.08

0.07

0.07

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg X

71400

47600

5000

5000

4760

4760

4760

Class eg'y

Total

71400

47600

5000

5000

4760

4760

4760

Total as a %
of Total
Votng nghts

0.73

0.08

0.08

0.07

0.07

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securthics (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
Warmants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlymng
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. O
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding |
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XT)~
(VITp{Xi)a)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

0.73

0.08

0.08

0.07

0.07

0.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

71400

47600

5000

5000

4760

4760

Asa%% of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)




No. (a)

Asa%of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

71400

47600

4760

4760

4760

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
fype

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoler
Group

Promater Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BHARATKUMAR RAJMALBHAI SHAH

CHANDRAKANT VADILAL PARIKH

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4760

4760

4049700

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipis (VT)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (TV)+
(V3+(VD)

4760

4760

4049700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.07

62.33

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of sccunitics (IX)

Class eg'X

4760

4760

4049700

Class egy

Total

4760

4760

4049700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

0.07

62.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities {as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XT)=
(VIDHXi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.07

62.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

4760

4760

4049700

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of cquity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4760

4760

4049700

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. l 2 3 4

Name of the JAGDISH LEELABAI MANGUSING SANJAY R MR Dineshkumar Click here to go
Shareholders (I) NARAYAN PATIL DEDAWAT GUPTA Nakshtramal Jain back

PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 160470 139040 120500 116000 536010
held (TV)

No. OF Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares

held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 160470 139040 120500 116000 536010
(Vi (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 247 214 1.85 1.79 825
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+(C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (TX)
Classeg: X 160470 139040 120500 116000 536010
Class eg:y
Total 160470 139040 120500 116000 536010

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 247 2.14 1.85 1.79 8.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants ( X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as &
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securtties (as
me&; o |24 214 1.85 1.79 825
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+(2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 160470 139040 104500 0 404010

As a % of total
S| held (b) 100 100 86.72 0 75.37

Number of equity
shares held in
| ialized 160470 139040 120500 116000 536010

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Seanal No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Market Maker

Market Maker

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

More than | percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NIKUNJ STOCK BROKERS LIMITED

Cliek here to go hack

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

5

No. of fully paid

up equity shares
held (1V)

60000

92000

92000

16000

168000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT} = (TV)
(V) (VI)

60000

92000

92000

16000

168000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

092

1.42

1.42

025

2.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

60000

92000

52000

16000

168000

Classegy

Total

92000

92000

168000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.92

1.42

1.42

0.25

259

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
secunties (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Ouistanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

142

1.42

0.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in

dematenialized
form (XIV)

60000

92000

92000

16000

168000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality { Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of: SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence




