General information about company						
Scrip code	999999					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE244W01010					
Name of the company	VEER GLOBAL INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Pre-listing					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	14-10-2020					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	14-10-2020					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (a)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					



Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							



	Category	Category Nos Of fully paid Partly Shares shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights hel- class of securities (IX)			d in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
C.	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	=(IV)+ (V)+(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	16	4049700			4049700	62.33	4049700		4049700	62.33
(B)	Public	273	2448010			2448010	37.67	2448010		2448010	37.67
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	289	6497710			6497710	100	6497710		6497710	100



Category	Category	Category S	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.33	4049700	100			4049700	
(B)	Public				37.67	692010	28.27			2443250	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	4741710	72.98			6492950	



			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class		Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII)=	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (TV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: Class X Total		of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	16	4049700			4049700	62.33	4049700		4049700	62.33
Sub-Total (A) (1)		16	4049700			4049700	62 33	4049700		4049700	62.33
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)— (A)(1)+(A) (2)		16	4049700			4049700	62.33	4049700		4049700	62.33
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										_
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	246	1219680			1219680	18.77	1219680		1219680	18.77
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	1060330			1060330	16.32	1060330		1060330	16.32
(e)	Any Other (specify)	7	168000			168000	2.59	168000		168000	2.59
Sub-Total (B) (3)		273	2448010			2448010	37:67	2448010		2448010	37.67
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		273	2448010			2448010	37.67	2448010		2448010	37.67
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		289	6497710			6497710	100	6497710		6497710	100
Total (A+B+C)		289	6497710			6497710	100	6497710		6497710	100



Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	nares Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
Si.	Outstanding Convertible Securities and		securities and No. Of Warrants	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				62.33	4049700	100			4049700
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.33	4049700	100			4049700
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.33	4049700	100			4049700
В	Table III - St	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehole	der				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-instituti	ons							
(a(i))				18.77	129680	10.63			1214920
(a(ii))				16.32	562330	53.03			1060330
(e)				2.59	0	0			168000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.67	692010	28.27			2443250
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.67	692010	28.27			2443250
C	Table IV - St	atement showi	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareh	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	4741710	72.98			6492950
Total (A+B+C)				100	4741710	72.98			6492950



		Individua	ls/Hindu und	livided Famil	y		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAYBHAI VAGJIBHAI BHANSHALI	VINOD MOHANLAL JAIN	PARAS MOHANLAL JAIN	ANITA V BHANSHALI	MUKESH CHUNILAL JAIN	PUSHPA V JAIN	PRIYANK CHANDRAKAN PARIKH
PAN (II)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1280930	811070	749900	557660	257000	133200	107140
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						# .	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1280930	811070	749900	557660	257000	133200	107140
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.71	12.48	11.54	8.58	3.96	2.05	1.65
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1280930	811070	749900	557660	257000	133200	107140
Class eg.y							
Total	1280930	811070	749900	557660	257000	133200	107140
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.71	12.48	11.54	8.58	3.96	2.05	1.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					,		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.71	12.48	11.54	8.58	3.96	2.05	1.65
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	1280930	811070	749900	557660	257000	133200	107140
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XII	I)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1280930	811070	749900	557660	257000	133200	107140



Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	



Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ABHISHEK MUKESH JAIN	SURESHKUMAR CHUNILALJI CHORDIA	NISHITA CHANDRAKANT PARIKH	HASHMUKHBHAI VAGJIBHAI BHANSHALI	AJAY PREMCHAND JAIN	ARUNBHAI JAIN	KALPANABEN BHARATBHAI SHAH
PAN (II)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	71400	47600	5000	5000	4760	4760	4760
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	71400	47600	5000	5000	4760	4760	4760
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	E1.	0.73	0.08	0.08	0.07	0.07	0.07
Number of Vo	ting Rights hel	d in each class of sec	curities (IX)				
Class eg:X	71400	47600	5000	5000	4760	4760	4760
Class eg:y							
Total	71400	47600	5000	5000	4760	4760	4760
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.1	0.73	0.08	0.08	0.07	0.07	0.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						-	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.1	0.73	0.08	0.08	0.07	0.07	0.07
Number of Lo	cked in shares	(XII)	1				
No. (a)	71400	47600	5000	5000	4760	4760	4760
As a % of total Shares	100	100	100	100	100	100	100

A

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	71400	47600	5000	5000	4760	4760	4760
Reason for not	providing Pa	AN					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group



	Individuals/Hin	du undivided Family	
Searial No.	15	16	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARATKUMAR RAJMALBHAI SHAH	CHANDRAKANT VADILAL PARIKH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4760	4760	4049700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4760	4760	4049700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	0.07	62.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	4760	4760	4049700
Class eg:y			
Total	4760	4760	4049700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	0.07	62.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			F2
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	0.07	62.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	4760	4760	4049700
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4760	4760	4049700

MUMBAI

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	



Searial No.	I	2	3	4		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAGDISH NARAYAN PATIL	LEELABAI MANGUSING DEDAWAT	SANJAY R GUPTA	MR Dineshkumar Nakshtramal Jain	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)					Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	160470	139040 120500 116000		116000	536010	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	160470	139040	120500	116000	536010	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.47	2.14	1.85	1.79	8.25	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	160470	139040	120500	116000	536010	
Class eg:y						
Total	160470	139040	120500	116000	536010	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.47	2.14	1.85	1.79	8.25	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				22		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.47	2.14	1.85	1.79	8.25	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			'		
No. (a)	160470	139040	104500	0	404010	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	86.72	0	75.37	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	160470	139040	120500	116000	536010	
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Market Maker	Market Maker	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			NIKUNJ STOCK BROKERS LIMITED		Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	1	4	7
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	92000	92000	16000	168000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+(VI)	60000	92000	92000	16000	168000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.92	1.42	1.42	0.25	2.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)		
Class eg: X	60000	92000	92000	16000	168000
Class egry					
l'otal	60000	92000	92000	16000	168000
otal as a % of otal Voting rights	0.92	1.42	1.42	0.25	2.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.92	1.42	1.42	0.25	2.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			4	
No. (a)	0	0	0	To To	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60000	92000	92000	16000	168000

Ructio

Reason for not providing PA	N		
Reason for not providing PAN			



Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence

For Veer Global Infraconstruction Land Mumbar Of Managing Director